Supplementary Services / Exclusions:   See Attachment A 
Construction Administration Services:   See Attachment B 
Utility Scope of Services:    See Attachment C 
Hourly Breakdown of CA and Meeting Fees: See Attachment D 

B. FEES 

Basic Fee: The fee for services will be EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-THREE THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-
SEVEN DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($893,277.00).  

A. MEP/FP Design – SD (30%) $80,624.00 

B. MEP/FP DD Pre Procurement Package $27,706.00 

C. MEP/FP Design – DD (60%) $132,989.00 

D. MEP/FP Design – CD (100%) $149,613.00 

E. Architectural Design $77,733.00 

F. Civil Design $18,285.00 

G.